
211 Rick Hendrick 24 757 0 1 0

212 Rick Hendrick 88 740 -17 -17 2 0

213 Roger Penske 2 687 -70 -53 3 0

214 Joe Gibbs 20 668 -89 -19 4 0

215 Richard Childress 31 642 -115 -26 7 2

216 Jeff Gordon 48 633 -124 -9 5 -1

217 Walter Czarnecki 22 633 -124 0 9 2

218 Jack Roush 99 618 -139 -15 8 0

219 Rob Kauffman 15 617 -140 -1 10 1

2110 Joe Gibbs 18 611 -146 -6 6 -4

2111 Tony Stewart 4 608 -149 -3 11 0

2112 Chip Ganassi 42 595 -162 -13 12 0

2113 Jack Roush 16 590 -167 -5 16 3

2114 Linda Hendrick 5 589 -168 -1 14 0

2115 Richard Childress 3 588 -169 -1 13 -2

2116 Richard Childress 27 562 -195 -26 15 -1

2117 J D Gibbs 11 559 -198 -3 19 2

2118 Richard Petty 9 541 -216 -18 20 2

2119 Michael Waltrip 55 539 -218 -2 17 -2

2120 Margaret Haas 14 537 -220 -2 18 -2

2121 Felix Sabates 1 536 -221 -1 21 0

2122 Richard Petty 43 506 -251 -30 22 0

2123 Gene Haas 41 488 -269 -18 25 2

2124 Bob Germain 13 487 -270 -1 26 2

2125 Tad Geschickter 47 477 -280 -10 23 -2

2126 Barney Visser 78 477 -280 0 24 -2

2127 John Henry 17 423 -334 -54 27 0

2128 Tony Stewart 10 396 -361 -27 28 0

2129 Harry Scott Jr. 51 371 -386 -25 29 0

2130 Tommy Baldwin 7 347 -410 -24 30 0

2131 Brad Jenkins 38 312 -445 -35 31 0

2132 Anthony Marlowe 26 305 -452 -7 32 0

2133 Bob Jenkins 34 287 -470 -18 33 0

2134 Allan Heinke 36 262 -495 -25 35 1

2135 Michael Hillman 40 261 -496 -1 34 -1

2136 Mike Curb 98 259 -498 -2 37 1

2137 Ron Devine 23 257 -500 -2 36 -1

2138 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 250 -507 -7 38 0

2139 Jay Robinson 66 216 -541 -34 39 0

2140 Ron Devine 83 169 -588 -47 40 0

2141 Joe Falk 33 157 -600 -12 41 0

1242 Bob Leavine 95 138 -619 -19 42 0

843 Glen Wood 21 121 -636 -17 43 0

1644 John Cohen 144 90 -667 -31 44 0

345 Roger Penske 12 64 -693 -26 45 0

1046 Jerry Freeze 35 44 -713 -20 46 0

147 James Finch 52 29 -728 -15 47 0

248 Tommy Baldwin 37 25 -732 -4 49 1

1249 Randy Humphrey 77 16 -741 -9 48 -1

550 Jay Robinson 87 4 -753 -12 50 0

451 Wayne Press 93 0 -757 -4 51 0

252 Robby Benton 129 0 -757 0 52 0
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253 John Cohen 130 0 -757 0 53 0


